HOPATCONG SENIORS INC. EVENTS & TRIPS 2026

Feb. 14, Saturday, Valentine Dance & Party, St. Jude Hall, 12-3: DJ, Food, Fun
510

March 26, Thurs., Tropicana Casino, Sinatra Review, Private Buffet; $125pp, all
inclusive plus $25 slot; Depart DPW 7:30am, Return approx. 7:30pm

April 1, Wed. LiGreci’s “Oldies but Goodies”; Food, Fun, Dancing; $110pp;
Depart DPW 9am, Return approx. 5pm

May 19-22 Tues-Fri, Ocean City, Maryland, 4 days, 3 nights; $650 double, $848
single; White Star Tours

June 4, Thurs. Meeting & Installation, Lunch $10pp

June 14, Sunday Hunterdon Hills Playhouse, “Neil Diamond Review” (Details to
follow)

July 15, Wed. Schmidty’s Barbeque, St. Jude Hall, 12-3, S10pp

Aug. 18-19, Tues-Wed Lancaster; Dutch Apple “Pretty Woman”, Sight & Sound
“Joshua”; Hershey Farms accommodations (Details to follow)

Sept. 17 Thurs. Essex Steam Train & Riverboat, Conn; (Details to follow)
Oct. 2. Friday Brownstone “October Fest”; Food, Fun, Dancing(Details to
follow)

Oct. 29, Thurs. Halloween Party; St. Jude hall, 12-3, Food, Fun, Music

Nov. To Be Announced
Dec. 10, Thurs. Holiday Party; 12-3 St. Jude Hall

ALL TRIP PRICES WILL INCLUDE DRIVER TIP



